
Committee of the Whole Tuesday, October 6 5:15 P.M.
(2021 Budget Meeting)

Redevelopment Authority Wednesday, October 7 8:00 A.M. 

Parks & Recreation Commission Wednesday, October 7 4:15 P.M. 

City Plan Commission Wednesday, October 7 5:45 P.M.
(includes public hearing @ 6:00 P.M.)

Festival Grounds Committee Call of Chairperson  

Committee of the Whole Tuesday, October 13 5:15 P.M.
(2021 Budget Meeting)

COMMON COUNCIL Tuesday, October 13 6:00 P.M. 

Merrill Enrichment Center Committee Thursday, October 15    3:15 P.M. MEC Conf. Room

Transit Commission Monday, October 19  4:00 P.M. 

Personnel and Finance Committee Tuesday, October 20    5:15 P.M.

Library Board Wednesday, October 21     4:00 P.M. @ Library

Airport Commission Wednesday, October 21     7:00 P.M. @ Airport  

Committee of the Whole Friday, October 23 8:00 A.M. 
(All-Day 2021 Budget Meeting)

Health and Safety Committee Monday, October 26  5:15 P.M.

Water & Sewage Committee Wednesday, October 28  5:00 P.M.

Board of Public Works Wednesday, October 28  5:30 P.M.

COMMON COUNCIL Thursday, October 29 6:00 P.M. 
(Special Meeting)

City of Merrill

October 2020
Committee Schedule

           Additional meetings could be scheduled or scheduled meetings could be cancelled. 

The Merrill City Hall is accessible to the physically disadvantaged.  If special  
accommodations are needed, please contact the Merrill City Hall at 715-536-5594.

Meeting dates and times are subject to change upon proper notification.  
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